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No
85
184
97
181
79
96
84
99
95
193
192
187
194
87
76
75
183
190
189
188
88
98
186
93
178
83
81
180
94
77
182
92
86
179
100
191
78
90
82
185
80
89
91

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers Summer Series

Name

Adrian Cheetham
Dave Motley
Dom Howell
Graham Auld
Matt Ridge

Kirk Lusty
Briony Holt
Chris Funnell
James Mellor
Andrew Priory
Ralph Baines
Craig Nicholls
Sean Grover
Alan Life

Craig Eccles
Mark Nutter
Carl Carey

Chris Campbell
Ella Dorrington
Alan Dorrington
Ivan Whigham
Justin Edwards
Peter Dugdale
Nicola Dugdale
Anne Daykin
Wayne Mcintosh
Martin Brady
Richard Briscoe
Geoff Smith
Stevan Tonks
Andrew Howarth
Andrew Dugdale
Peter Browning
Alison Dugdale
Richard Bellaries
Colin Woolford
Dawn Ridsdale
Linda Lord
Simon Clarke
Steve Bury

Karin Goss
Michael Frost
Keith Prosser

Witches Clough 20 April 2021

Cat
V40
Sen
V40
V40
V40
V40
L
V50
Sen
V50
V50
V40
Sen
V50
V40
V50
V50
V50
LU18
V50
V50
V40
V60
LV60
LV60
Sen
V50
V40
V40
V40
V60
V50
V60
LV50
V60
V40
L
LV70
V60
V60
LV70
V60
V70

Estimated
00:31:00
00:32:57
00:36:00
00:38:00
00:39:00
00:37:00
00:38:00
00:41:10
00:37:00
00:36:45
00:37:30
00:36:00
00:40:00
00:36:45
00:40:00
00:37:00
00:40:00
00:39:40
00:39:00
00:39:00
00:40:30
00:35:00
00:41:30
00:40:30
00:44:00
00:44:30
00:43:00
00:39:00
00:43:21
00:45:00
00:43:30
00:41:00
00:43:02
00:43:00
00:43:21
00:43:00
00:45:00
00:46:30
00:58:00
00:46:00
00:54:00
00:58:00
01:08:00

Actual
00:30:49
00:31:30
00:34:00
00:34.07
00:34:10
00:34:12
00:34:12
00:34:20
00:34:54
00:35:17
00:36:44
00:36:52
00:37:26
00:37:40
00:38:04
00:38:10
00:38:16
00:38:25
00:38:46
00:38:58
00:39:07
00:39:14
00:40:10
00:40:48
00:41:13
00:41:59
00:42:10
00:42:28
00:42:32
00:42:51
00:43:15
00:43:25
00:43:36
00:43:45
00:44:10
00:44:46
00:45:58
00:46:21
00:47:43
00:48:56
00:55:48
00:57:56
01:06:36

Diff
00:00:11
00:01:27
00:02:00
00:03:53
00:04:50
00:02:48
00:03:48
00:06:50
00:02:06
00:01:28
00:00:46
00:00:52
00:02:34
00:00:55
00:01:56
00:01:10
00:01:44
00:01:15
00:00:14
00:00:02
00:01:23
00:04:14
00:01:20
00:00:18
00:02:47
00:02:31
00:00:50
00:03:28
00:00:49
00:02:09
00:00:15
00:02:25
00:00:34
00:00:45
00:00:49
00:01:46
00:00:58
00:00:09
00:10:17
00:02:56
00:01:48
00:00:04
00:01:24

H/Cap posn
4
22
28
39
41
35
38
42
29
23
10
14
33
15
27
17
24
18
5
1
20
40
19
7
34
32
13
37
11
30
6
31
8
9
11
25
16
3
43
36
26
2
21



